Health Services: Fresno county Department of Public Health Service Agreement -Communicable Diseases Testing, Treatment and Care Coordination Project

Final Audit Report

2024-09-13

Created:	2024-09-12	
By:	Elionora Vivanco (elionora.vivanco@fresnoeoc.org)	
Status:	Signed	
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAAPEC6F9KfiqBposssFGVAmBi86cGWjOSR	

"Health Services: Fresno county Department of Public Health Se rvice Agreement - Communicable Diseases Testing, Treatment and Care Coordination Project" History

- Document created by Elionora Vivanco (elionora.vivanco@fresnoeoc.org) 2024-09-12 - 5:42:40 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Emilia Reyes (emilia.reyes@fresnoeoc.org) for signature 2024-09-12 - 5:43:15 PM GMT
- Document e-signed by Emilia Reyes (emilia.reyes@fresnoeoc.org) Signature Date: 2024-09-13 - 0:08:58 AM GMT - Time Source: server
- Agreement completed.
  2024-09-13 0:08:58 AM GMT